2011 Class A-AA State Golf Championships

WillowBrook Golf Club
Manchester, TN
September 271" - 28", 2011

GIRLS RESULTS - FINAL ROUND

Team Scores

Signal Mountain 322, Christian Academy of Knoxville 327, Milan 341, Macon County 342, Boyd Buchanan 356, Hickman
County 356, Grainger 369, Trinity Christian 406.

Individual Scores

Marlee Ingham (Sr.), Creek Wood 76-71--147
Mallory Sullivan (So.), DeKalb County 80-73--153
Sarah Dolmovich (Sr.), Signal Mountain 76-80--156
Sophia Schubert (So.), Christian Academy of Knox. 81-75--156
Mindy Llewellyn (Jr.), Harpeth 78-79--157
Lydia Triplett (Jr.), Polk County 78-82--160
Lindsay McRee (Sr.), Eagleville 76-85--161
Anna Michelle Moore (So.), Clarksville Academy 82-79--161
Kaitlin Cartwright (So.), Macon County 81-81--162
Hayley Davidson (Jr.), Signal Mountain 83-83--166
Jessica Zweiffel (Jr.), Page 85-81--166
Mikayla Dodson (Sr.), Santa Fe 86-81--167
Arianna Clemmer (Fr.), Milan 84-85--169
Alexandria Qualls (Sr.), Hickman County 80-89--169
Madison Balthrop (Fr.), Boyd Buchanan 90-80--170
Emery Ward (So.), Christian Academy of Knox. 87-84--171
MacKenzie Hodge (So.), Knoxville Grace 89-83--172
Rilee Taylor (Jr.), Milan 87-86--173
Lorrie Akins (So.), Lexington 91-85--176
Andi Fisher (Sr.), Signal Mountain 88-88--176
Morgan Stuckey (So.), Milan 92-85--177
Haley Rawls (Sr.), Greenfield 92-86--178
Mollie Stone (Jr.), Union City 92-86--178
Kasey Ankrom (Jr.), Grainger 90-90--180
Kaleigh Chitwood (Jr.), Macon County 94-86--180
KayCee Lindberg (Jr.), Montgomery Central 92-89--181
Abbey Burgdorf (Fr.), Murfreesboro Central 94-90--184
Lauren Foster (So.), Boyd Buchanan 92-94--186
Miranda Beard (Sr.), Hickman County 93-94--187
Savannah Knight (So.), Macon County 102-86--188
Leah Snyder (Jr.), Knoxville Grace 96-92--188



Taylor Hinson (Jr.), Lewis County
Celeste Stratton (So.), Grainger
Michaela Matheson (So.), Hampton
April Kirkley (Sr.), Stone Memorial
Kalli Mitchell (Sr.), DeKalb County
Blythe Scrimer (So.), Knoxville Grace
Madison Pennington (Jr.), Sequoyah
Anna Pope (So.), Chattanooga Christian
Allie Carpenter (Sr.), Trinity Christian
Victoria Arnold (Jr.), Camden

Alex Shipley (Sr.), Chattanooga Grace
Haley Hathcock (Fr.), Trinity Christian
Olivia Raper (So.), Sequoyah

Taylor Hutton (Jr.), Adamsville
McKenzee Pane (So.), South Fulton
Morgan Payne (Jr.), Claiborne

Nicole Campbell (Sr.), Happy Valley
Valerie Jones (So.), McNairy Central
Grace Gass (Fr.), Greeneville

Maggie McGrath (Sr.), Trinity Christian
Nicole Pratt (Sr.), Scotts Hill

91-98--189
96-93--189
98-94--192
102-92--194
98-96--194
102-95--197
104-94--198
98-101--199
99-102--201
107-96--203
99-105--204
98-107--205
115-96--211
107-105--212
106-106--212
109-107--216
113-115--228
118-111--229
109-125--234
136-111--247
135-132--267



2011 Class A-AA State Golf Championships

WillowBrook Golf Club
Manchester, TN
September 271" - 28", 2011

GIRLS RESULTS - FIRST ROUND
Team Scores

Signal Mountain 159, Christian Academy of Knoxville 168, Milan 171, Hickman County 173, Macon County 175, Boyd
Buchanan 182, Grainger 186, Trinity Christian 197.

Individual Scores

Sarah Dolmovich (Sr.), Signal Mountain 39-37--76
Marlee Ingham (Sr.), Creek Wood 38-38--76
Lindsay McRee (Sr.), Eagleville 37-39--76
Mindy Llewellyn (Jr.), Harpeth 42-36--78
Lydia Triplett (Jr.), Polk County 39-39--78
Alexandria Qualls (Sr.), Hickman County 41-39--80
Mallory Sullivan (So.), DeKalb County 39-41--80
Kaitlin Cartwright (So.), Macon County 41-40--81

Sophia Schubert (So.), Christian Academy of Knox.  41-40--81
Anna Michelle Moore (So.), Clarksville Academy 42-40--82

Hayley Davidson (Jr.), Signal Mountain 39-44--83
Arianna Clemmer (Fr.), Milan 46-38--84
Jessica Zweiffel (Jr.), Page 44-41--85
Mikayla Dodson (Sr.), Santa Fe 45-41--86
Rilee Taylor (Jr.), Milan 45-42--87
Emery Ward (So.), Christian Academy of Knox. 43-44--87
Andi Fisher (Sr.), Signal Mountain 44-44--88
MacKenzie Hodge (So.), Knoxville Grace 45-44--89
Kasey Ankrom (Jr.), Grainger 48-42--90
Madison Balthrop (Fr.), Boyd Buchanan 46-44--90
Lorrie Akins (So.), Lexington 44-47--91
Taylor Hinson (Jr.), Lewis County 48-43--91
Lauren Foster (So.), Boyd Buchanan 44-48--92
KayCee Lindberg (Jr.), Montgomery Central 47-45--92
Haley Rawls (Sr.), Greenfield 47-45--92
Mollie Stone (Jr.), Union City 46-46--92
Morgan Stuckey (So.), Milan 44-48--92
Miranda Beard (Sr.), Hickman County 49-44--93
Abbey Burgdorf (Fr.), Murfreesboro Central 48-46--94
Kaleigh Chitwood (Jr.), Macon County 47-47--94

Leah Snyder (Jr.), Knoxville Grace 48-48--96



Celeste Stratton (So.), Grainger

Haley Hathcock (Fr.), Trinity Christian
Michaela Matheson (So.), Hampton
Kalli Mitchell (Sr.), DeKalb County
Anna Pope (So.), Chattanooga Christian
Allie Carpenter (Sr.), Trinity Christian
Alex Shipley (Sr.), Chattanooga Grace
April Kirkley (Sr.), Stone Memorial
Savannah Knight (So.), Macon County
Blythe Scrimer (So.), Knoxville Grace
Madison Pennington (Jr.), Sequoyah
McKenzee Pane (So.), South Fulton
Victoria Arnold (Jr.), Camden

Taylor Hutton (Jr.), Adamsville

Grace Gass (Fr.), Greeneville

Morgan Payne (Jr.), Claiborne

Nicole Campbell (Sr.), Happy Valley
Olivia Raper (So.), Sequoyah

Valerie Jones (So.), McNairy Central
Nicole Pratt (Sr.), Scotts Hill

Maggie McGrath (Sr.), Trinity Christian

47-49--96
47-51--98
49-49--98
44-54--98
47-51--98
49-50--99
47-52--99

51-51--102

51-51--102

52-50--102

54-50--104

58-48--106

51-56--107

57-50--107

55-54--109

55-54--109

58-55--113

55-60--115

56-62--118

66-69--135

69-67--136
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